
Vacation Packages:
    

Charleston Staycation’s vacation packages are available on a per day basis 
regardless of the size of the party. Our services will organize and set up your activities, 
meals, transportation and provide you with an itinerary for your entire stay. Please feel 
free to share ideas or suggestions regarding any activities whether they are listed below 
or not.

*Cancellations or changes must be presented to Charleston Staycation no later than 24 hours before 
the scheduled activity. Our customers are responsible for any no-show charges from the company’s if 

proper notification didn’t exist.     

    Standard $_____ /day
        Meal 1
        Day time Activity  1 
    Premium $_____ /day
        Meal 2
        Day Activity 1
           Evening Activity 1
        Transportation Accommodations  

Activities to Choose from:

Adventure
River Tubing
Whatever floats your boat

Water park, Rock climbing, ect.
James Island County Park        www.ccprc.com

Skydiving 
Skydive Charleston             www.skydivecharleston.com

Fishing Charters
Fishing charters can be arranged throughout the year. Charters can be booked for inshore, fly 
fishing, or off-shore. We have multiple charters in the area, which can be book based on availability 
and convenience. 

Private Sailing Vessel 
Schooner Pride                www.schoonerpride.com

Paddle Boarding/Kayaking
Charleston Outdoor Adventures        www.charlestonoutdooradventures.com
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Surfing Lessons/Board Rentals
Charleston Water Sports            www.charlestonwatersports.com

Kiteboarding Lessons
Air & Earth Action Sports        www.catchsomeair.us

Sailing: 
OnDeck Charleston Sailing        www.ondecksailing.us

Horseback Riding:
Middleton Equestrian Center        www.middletonstables.com

Caw-Caw Wildlife/Nature Refuge 
Charleston County Parks         www.ccprc.com

Golfing:
Tee times can be made at various courses in the area. 
Charleston Golf Guide            www.charlestongolfguide.com

Tennis:
Family Circle Tennis Center        www.familycirclecup.com

Bike Rentals
Affordabike                www.affordabike.com

Historic

Culinary Tours
Culinary Tours of Charleston        www.culinaryschoolofcharleston.com

Fort Sumter Tours
Spiritline Cruises            www.spiritlinecruises.com

Carriage Tours
Palmetto Carriage Works        www.palmettocarriage.com

Plantation Tour
Drayton Hall Plantation             www.draytonhall.org

Museums 
Charleston Museum             www.charlestonmuseum.com
Gibbes Museum of Art            www.gibbesmuseum.com
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